
The definitive list of performances for your information below.  

Home I’m Darling  

Full capacity performances: 

Fri 22 October, 7.30pm 
Sat 23 October, 7.30pm 
Mon 25 October, 7.30pm 
Wed 27 October, 7.30pm 
Thu 28 October, 7.30pm 
Fri 29 October, 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Sat 30 October, 7.30pm 
 
Guaranteed socially distanced performances: 

Thu 14 October, 7.30pm 
Fri 15 October 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Sat 16 October, 7.30pm 
Mon 18 October, 7.30pm 
Tue 19 October 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Wed 20 October, 7.30pm 
Thu 21 October, 7.30pm 
Fri 22 October, 2.30pm 
Tue 26 October, 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
 

Jacaranda    

Full capacity performance: 

Thu 11 November, 7.30pm 
Fri 12 November, 7.30pm 
Sat 13 November, 7.30pm 
 
Guaranteed socially distanced performances: 

Thu 4 November, 7.30pm 
Fri 5 November, 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Mon 8 November, 7.30pm 
Tue 9 November, 7.30pm 
Wed 10 November, 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Fri 12 November, 2.30pm 
 
 


